
8-Nov-19 WPC Worlds 2019 Day2 RAW DL-Kg Results
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Viitala Kauko 80 M-M9 79.7 82.5 0.6595 145 153 160 160 105.52 216.316 1-M-M9-82.5 7 FI

Zwaan Adrian 81 M-M9 84 90 0.6373 135 145 145 92.40125 189.42256 1-M-M9-90 7 AU

Battakov Peter 67 M-M6 97.2 100 0.5886 170 205 -210 205 120.65275 186.16719 1-M-M6-100 7 RU

Mäkinen Raine 61 M-M5 72.2 75 0.7087 175 -190 190 190 134.6435 183.92302 1-M-M5-75 7 FI

Selkee Arto 58 M-M4 73.9 75 0.6999 175 187.5 195 195 136.47075 176.18373 1-M-M4-75 7 FI

Ovaska Rane 59 M-M4 81.1 82.5 0.6519 190 210 -225 210 136.8885 180.00837 1-M-M4-82.5 7 FI

Mäkinen Petri 56 M-M4 86.3 90 0.6269 140 150 155 155 97.16175 121.06354 1-M-M4-90 7 FI

Davison Rik 58 M-M4 99 100 0.5838 255 267.5 -280.5 267.5 156.1665 201.61095 1-M-M4-100 7 UK

Greef Robert 59 M-M4 94.7 100 0.5959 215 215 128.10775 168.46169 2-M-M4-100 5 ZA

Marttila Jere 57 M-M4 101.1 110 0.5788 170 190 200 200 115.75 146.771 1-M-M4-110 7 FI

Astaptsev Vladlen 54 M-M3 74.4 75 0.6927 180 190 195 195 135.06675 162.62036 1-M-M3-75 7 FI

Anttila Pekka 54 M-M3 81 82.5 0.6524 160 180 192.5 192.5 125.57737 151.19515 1-M-M3-82.5 7 FI

Baker Richard 50 M-M3 106.9 110 0.5681 220 230 -240 230 130.6515 147.63619 1-M-M3-110 7 UK

Boizou Sebastian 45 M-M2 81.7 82.5 0.6487 160 180 200 200 129.74 136.8757 1-M-M2-82.5 7 FR

Renfors Klaus 46 M-M2 89 90 0.6157 160 187.5 202.5 202.5 124.67925 133.15743 1-M-M2-90 7 FI

Mononen Jorma 45 M-M2 84.7 90 0.634 170 180 200 200 126.8 133.774 2-M-M2-90 5 FI

Rade Dave 49 M-M2 92 100 0.6047 270 292.5 -300 292.5 176.87475 196.86159 1-M-M2-100 7 CH

Koivuniemi Markus 48 M-M2 98.1 100 0.5862 260 280 -295 280 164.122 180.04183 2-M-M2-100 5 FI

Koskinen Teppo 46 M-M2 98.3 100 0.5856 225 242.5 242.5 142.008 151.66454 3-M-M2-100 3 FI

Randall Crooks 45 M-M2 98.2 100 0.5859 0 0 0 0 0 0 UK

Morris David 49 M-M2 164.3 SHW 0.5128 285 -305 -315 285 146.148 162.66272 1-M-M2-SHW 7 UK

Salmi Totte 44 M-M1 59.7 60 0.8369 175 185 -192.5 185 154.8265 161.48403 1-M-M1-60 7 FI

Vaskelainen Jani 44 M-M1 74.7 75 0.6906 210 217.5 222.5 225.5 222.5 153.6585 160.26581 1-M-M1-75 7 FI

Marttala Jyrki 42 M-M1 71.4 75 0.7149 205 215 220 220 157.267 160.41234 2-M-M1-75 5 FI

Michalon Marc 41 M-M1 98.1 100 0.5862 260 275 282 282 165.2943 166.94724 1-M-M1-100 7 FR

Mertaniemi Jukka 40 M-M1 95.7 100 0.5929 225 235 -265 235 139.31975 139.31975 2-M-M1-100 5 FI

Achille Jocelyn 42 M-M1 106.9 110 0.5681 270 -290 -290 270 153.3735 156.44097 1-M-M1-110 7 FR

Grinko Mikhail 41 M-M1 112.9 125 0.5592 150 170 170 95.0555 96.006055 1-M-M1-125 7 RU

Stolerovs Georgijs M-M1 0 0 0 0 0 0 LV

Stålstedt Stefan M-M3 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Konkola Seppo M-M4 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Ruzin Ernest 82 M-M9 0 0 0 0 0 0 IL



WPC Worlds 2019 Day2 RAW DL-Lb Results

Name Age Div
BWt 

(Kg)

WtCls 

(Kg)

Glossbrenn

er

Deadlift 

1

Deadlift 

2

Deadlift 

3

Deadlift 

4

Best 

Deadlift

Coeff 

Score

Age  & 

Coeff
Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Viitala Kauko 80 M-M9 79.7 82.5 0.6595 319.67 337.3 352.74 0 352.736 105.52 216.316 1-M-M9-82.5 7 FI

Zwaan Adrian 81 M-M9 84 90 0.6373 297.62 319.67 0 0 319.667 92.40125 189.42256 1-M-M9-90 7 AU

Battakov Peter 67 M-M6 97.2 100 0.5886 374.78 451.94 -462.97 0 451.943 120.65275 186.16719 1-M-M6-100 7 RU

Mäkinen Raine 61 M-M5 72.2 75 0.7087 385.81 -418.87 418.87 0 418.874 134.6435 183.92302 1-M-M5-75 7 FI

Selkee Arto 58 M-M4 73.9 75 0.6999 385.81 413.36 429.9 0 429.897 136.47075 176.18373 1-M-M4-75 7 FI

Ovaska Rane 59 M-M4 81.1 82.5 0.6519 418.87 462.97 -496.04 0 462.966 136.8885 180.00837 1-M-M4-82.5 7 FI

Mäkinen Petri 56 M-M4 86.3 90 0.6269 308.64 330.69 341.71 0 341.713 97.16175 121.06354 1-M-M4-90 7 FI

Davison Rik 58 M-M4 99 100 0.5838 562.17 589.73 -618.39 0 589.7305 156.1665 201.61095 1-M-M4-100 7 UK

Greef Robert 59 M-M4 94.7 100 0.5959 473.99 0 0 0 473.989 128.10775 168.46169 2-M-M4-100 5 ZA

Marttila Jere 57 M-M4 101.1 110 0.5788 374.78 418.87 440.92 0 440.92 115.75 146.771 1-M-M4-110 7 FI

Astaptsev Vladlen 54 M-M3 74.4 75 0.6927 396.83 418.87 429.9 0 429.897 135.06675 162.62036 1-M-M3-75 7 FI

Anttila Pekka 54 M-M3 81 82.5 0.6524 352.74 396.83 424.39 0 424.3855 125.57737 151.19515 1-M-M3-82.5 7 FI

Baker Richard 50 M-M3 106.9 110 0.5681 485.01 507.06 -529.1 0 507.058 130.6515 147.63619 1-M-M3-110 7 UK

Boizou Sebastian 45 M-M2 81.7 82.5 0.6487 352.74 396.83 440.92 0 440.92 129.74 136.8757 1-M-M2-82.5 7 FR

Renfors Klaus 46 M-M2 89 90 0.6157 352.74 413.36 446.43 0 446.4315 124.67925 133.15743 1-M-M2-90 7 FI

Mononen Jorma 45 M-M2 84.7 90 0.634 374.78 396.83 440.92 0 440.92 126.8 133.774 2-M-M2-90 5 FI

Rade Dave 49 M-M2 92 100 0.6047 595.24 644.85 -661.38 0 644.8455 176.87475 196.86159 1-M-M2-100 7 CH

Koivuniemi Markus 48 M-M2 98.1 100 0.5862 573.2 617.29 -650.36 0 617.288 164.122 180.04183 2-M-M2-100 5 FI

Koskinen Teppo 46 M-M2 98.3 100 0.5856 496.04 534.62 0 0 534.6155 142.008 151.66454 3-M-M2-100 3 FI

Randall Crooks 45 M-M2 98.2 100 0.5859 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 UK

Morris David 49 M-M2 164.3 SHW 0.5128 628.31 -672.4 -694.45 0 628.311 146.148 162.66272 1-M-M2-SHW 7 UK

Salmi Totte 44 M-M1 59.7 60 0.8369 385.81 407.85 -424.39 0 407.851 154.8265 161.48403 1-M-M1-60 7 FI

Vaskelainen Jani 44 M-M1 74.7 75 0.6906 462.97 479.5 490.52 497.14 490.5235 153.6585 160.26581 1-M-M1-75 7 FI

Marttala Jyrki 42 M-M1 71.4 75 0.7149 451.94 473.99 485.01 0 485.012 157.267 160.41234 2-M-M1-75 5 FI

Michalon Marc 41 M-M1 98.1 100 0.5862 573.2 606.27 621.7 0 621.6972 165.2943 166.94724 1-M-M1-100 7 FR

Mertaniemi Jukka 40 M-M1 95.7 100 0.5929 496.04 518.08 -584.22 0 518.081 139.31975 139.31975 2-M-M1-100 5 FI

Achille Jocelyn 42 M-M1 106.9 110 0.5681 595.24 -639.33 -639.33 0 595.242 153.3735 156.44097 1-M-M1-110 7 FR

Grinko Mikhail 41 M-M1 112.9 125 0.5592 330.69 374.78 0 0 374.782 95.0555 96.006055 1-M-M1-125 7 RU

Stolerovs Georgijs M-M1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LV

Stålstedt Stefan M-M3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Konkola Seppo M-M4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FI

Ruzin Ernest 82 M-M9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 IL


